

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE
#05-68 (737869)

TO	: III	DATE	: 19-Oct-22
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
VEHICLE DETAILS			
	:	VEHICLE NO	: SMZ9495E
	:	MODEL	: TOYOTA YARIS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>ca</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
5	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
6	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
7	HEADLAMP RH <i>ca</i>	1	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,985.00
8	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00
9	FRONT FENDER RH <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 712.00	\$ 712.00
10	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>de</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
11	FRONT WHEEL ARCH RH <i>de</i>	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
12	FRONT LOWER ARM RH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
13	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 669.00	\$ 669.00
14	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING RH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00

TOTAL PRICE \$8,479.00
LESS 25% \$ 2,119.75
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$6,359.25

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>nn</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CLIP <i>nn</i>	8	\$ 6.50	\$ 52.00
3	FRONT SPORTS RIM RH <i>+nn</i>	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00

512

1710

371

4591
258
3848.25

30

30

60

4	FRONT TYRE RH <i>2nd / 70%</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	175
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS <i>m/</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00	40
6	FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH CLIPS <i>m/</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	80
TOTAL				\$1,564.00	255

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$600.00	\$600 500	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$600.00	400	
3	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$80.00	80 X m	
4	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$80.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$300.00	X m	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$120.00	X m	

TOTAL \$1,780.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$7,923.25
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$1,780.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$9,703.25

Rame
Hy 90010068

4 days

4/8

19/10/22 @ 1510

Ray after repair

3443.25

60.00

20.55

930.00

588.25

468.94

20%

3750.00

45-\$3,750/4 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: